
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

259 

41 

143 

785 

40 

227 

774 

727 

Name 
Eemi Mutikainen 

Toni Nieminen 

Taavi Mattila 

Mikko Laasonen 

Joonas Kontto 

Jere Tynkkynen 

Matti Sahaviita 

Tuomas Vulkko 

Team 

T e a m  Y k k ö s - M P  

S T O R M - M O T O R . F I  

Kerho 

VMK 

KeMS 

VMK 

IMK 

TMK 

IMK 

E-PMMK 

KyMoke 

Brand 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

GasGas 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Total points 

47 

45 

42 

36 

31 

31 

28 

13 

R1.  

25 

20 

22 

18 

15 

16 

14 

13 

R2.  

22 

25 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

-- 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:Tommi Salminen 
Race Director:Ville Hujala 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Suomen Crossi Tulokset 

SML AMOQ SM Motocross OriMK@Vantaa  
MX Open -S30 S35 -V40 

MXS35 Yhteistulos 

Vantaan Vauhtikeskus 1,500 km 


